LEOPARD POINT

LUXURY BEACH RESORT
MALINDI - KENYA

CREW DISCOUNT

RESERVATION (discount 40% of rack rates)

GUEST (surname):

Other Names in Full

COMPANION
(surname):

Other Names in Full

Airline Company

EMAIL:

ARRIVAL DATE: (dd/mmm/yy)

DEPARTURE DATE: (dd/mmm/yy)

NUMBER OF NIGHT

ROOM TYPE
SUITE SEA VIEW SUITE GARDEN VIEW
DELUXE SUITE
OTHER SERVICES
Privat transfer Malindi Airport — Leopard Point — one way — 1/5 S$18
Privat transfer Mombasa Airport — Leopard Point — one way — 1/5 S110

Smeraldo Road — P.O. BOX 6037 80200 Malindi — Kenya

Taxpayer Pin. P051471070U

Tel: +254.708.69.65.21 / +254.790.50.56.61  E-mail: info@leopardpointbeachresort.com



mailto:info@leopardpointbeachresort.com
http://www.leopardpointbeachresort.com/
mailto:info@leopardpointbeachresort.com

LEOPARD POINT

LUXURY BEACH RESORT
MALINDI - KENYA

DECLARATION

IVIE / VIS, oottt ettt sae e Lo ] A Crew
Airline Company declares that Mr/ms is an employee and during check-in the client shows the crew
ID card, and in case of no show or incorrect documents, The Resort refuse the accomodation without
refund, or Guest will pay the difference of rack rates for the period

Date:

Full name:

Signature Stamp

The reservation is confirmed upon receipt of the voucher issued by the marketing office of Leopard Point
Beach Resort

Smeraldo Road — P.O. BOX 6037 80200 Malindi — Kenya
Taxpayer Pin. P051471070U
Tel: +254.708.69.65.21 / +254.790.50.56.61  E-mail: info@leopardpointbeachresort.com


http://www.leopardpointbeachresort.com/
mailto:info@leopardpointbeachresort.com
mailto:info@leopardpointbeachresort.com

LEOPARD

LUXURY BEACH RESORT
MALINDI - KENYA

L & 0 & & ¢

" 4
POINT

Black-out period: From 23" December to 06" January

NET CREW RATES 2018 $ (American dollar)

CAMERE ROOMS ACCOMMODATION B&B
Deluxe
Suite Twin

Suite
Suite Seaview
Deluxe single use

Suite single use
Suite Seaview single use

N

5
2
3
5

114
136,8
136,8

154,2

79,8

96

108

vs [

136,8
164,4
164,4

184,8
96

115,2
129

NOTE: RATES CAN CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. ALL TAXES ARE INCLUDED

159,6
191,4
191,4

215,4

111.6

133.8
150,6

SEASONS
high Season 7th January to 2gth February 2018
Medium Season 1st mMarch 2018 to 30th April 2018
Low Season 1" May2018 to 234 July 2018
High Season 24th July 2018 To 31st August 2018
Medium Season 1st September 2018 To 23th December 2018

PROCEDURE OF RESERVATION

1 | send filled form by e-mail to marketing@Ipbresort.com

2 if the rooms are available and payment done, will recive from LPBM the voucher. In case of payment failed you'll

receive email

to inform

For Kenya it's possible to use PAY BILL 785167 account number 0032657001. Please send message to WhatsApp 0708696521

THE PAYMENT ARE NON REFUNDABLE
MODIFICATION OF DATE: POSSIB LE IF ROOM AVAILABLE. FEE CHARGES $20

IVIE / VIS, o ettt ettt et et e e bt e e et e et e e eat e e st e e maeeeaeeeate e beeeat e e st e eb e e eaateeateebeeehte e beeeaeeenteeeraeenteeeneeereeeneas holder of Credit Card

VISA or MASTERCARD (not electron):

Valid Thru:

AMOUNT $

Give authorization to Leopard Point Beach Management LTD.

For a transaction amount American Dollar

SIBNATUIE et

Smeraldo Road — P.O. BOX 6037 80200 Malindi — Kenya

Taxpayer Pin. P051471070U

Tel: +254.708.69.65.21 / +254.790.50.56.61  E-mail: info@leopardpointbeachresort.com

2018-04-11LPBMTA
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