

## **CREW DISCOUNT**

# RESERVATION (discount 40% of rack rates)

GUEST (surname):		
		1
Other Names in Full		
COMPANION (surname):		
Other Names in Full		
Airline Company		
EMAIL:		
ARRIVAL DATE: (dd/mi	mm/yy)	
DEPARTURE DATE: (dd	l/mmm/yy)	
NUMBER OF NIGHT		

## **ROOM TYPE**

SUITE SEA VIEW	SUITE GARDEN VIEW	
DELUXE	SUITE	

## **OTHER SERVICES**

Privat transfer Malindi Airport – Leopard Point – one way – 1/5	\$ 18	
Privat transfer Mombasa Airport – Leopard Point – one way – 1/5	\$ 110	



#### DECLARATION

Mr / Ms. ..... of ...... Crew Airline Company declares that Mr/ms is an employee and during check-in the client shows the crew ID card, and in case of no show or incorrect documents, The Resort refuse the accomodation without refund, or Guest will pay the difference of rack rates for the period

Date:	Full name:
Signature	Stamp

The reservation is confirmed upon receipt of the voucher issued by the marketing office of Leopard Point Beach Resort



### Black-out period: From 23<sup>th</sup> December to 06<sup>th</sup> January

#### NET CREW RATES 2018 \$ (American dollar)

CAMERE ROOMS ACCOMMODATION B&B	N	L	MS	HS
Deluxe	5	114	136,8	159,6
Suite Twin	2	136,8	164,4	191,4
Suite	3	136,8	164,4	191,4
Suite Seaview	5	154,2	184,8	215,4
Deluxe single use		79,8	96	111,6
Suite single use		96	115,2	133,8
Suite Seaview single use		108	129	

NOTE: RATES CAN CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. ALL TAXES ARE INCLUDED

	SEASONS		
high Season	7th January	to	28 <sup>th</sup> February 2018
Medium Season	1st March 2018	to	30th April 2018
Low Season	1 <sup>st</sup> May2018	to	23 <sup>rd</sup> July 2018
High Season	24th July 2018	То	31st August 2018
Medium Season	1st September 2018	То	23th December 2018
Top Seasons	24 <sup>th</sup> December 2018	to	6 <sup>th</sup> January 2019
PROCEDURE OF RESERVATION			

1 send filled form by e-mail to marketing@lpbresort.com

2 if the rooms are available and payment done, will recive from LPBM the voucher. In case of payment failed you'll receive email to inform

For Kenya it's possible to use PAY BILL 785167 account number 0032657001. Please send message to WhatsApp 0708696521

#### THE PAYMENT ARE NON REFUNDABLE MODIFICATION OF DATE: POSSIB LE IF ROOM AVAILABLE. FEE CHARGES \$20

Mr / Ms. .... holder of Credit Card

VISA or MASTERCARD (not electron):

Valid Thru:

	AMOUNT \$	
Give authorization to Leopard Point Beach Management LTD.		
For a transaction amount American Dollar		

Signature .....

Leopard Point Beach Management Ltd Smeraldo Road – P.O. BOX 6037 80200 Malindi – Kenya Taxpayer Pin. P051471070U Tel: +254.708.69.65.21 / +254.790.50.56.61 E-mail: info@leopardpointbeachresort.com www.leopardpointbeachresort.com